
M
AIN

 ST

PRESLEY
AVE

PE
AR

L 
ST

U
N

KN
O

W
N

M
EAD

O
W

BRK
EDISON

RD

HILL CREST LN

CL
AR

E
ST

BEE
TR

EE

N SPRING
ST

UNKNOW
N

6TH
ST

VI
ST

A
D

R

SY
CA

M
O

R
E

M
YS

TI
C 

ST

U
N

KN
O

W
N

19TH ST

3RD
ST

4TH
ST

TA
SH

 S
T

CAROLE

AVE

S
SPRING ST

H
O

M
E 

ST

LU
N

EY
 D

R

12TH ST

14TH ST

KEITH

ST

LU
CK

Y
ST

R
IK

E

SK
Y 

ST

W
AL

N
U

T
AV

E

WILD
APPLE DR

BL
AC

K
O
AK

 D
R

N
O

TT
IN

G
H

AM
D

R

W
ILD

APPLE
D

R

CH
R
YS

TA
L

VI
EW

 D
R

BILLY
RD

PA
RK

 A
VE

AR
R
AY

 S
T

2180

M
EA

D
O

W
 D

R

12TH
ST

RO
SED

ALE

ST

6TH ST

11
10

SA
PP

 S
T

AS
H

ST

OLD STATEHWY37 BUS

M
AI

N
 S

T

BIRCH ST

M
AP

LE
 R

D
G

AM
BE

R
 S

T
W

ES
T

G
AT

E

W
AY

N
E 

R
D

ABBEY LN

9TH ST

M
IL

L
ST4TH ST

16TH ST

O
AK

 S
T

PE
RSIM

ON

HILL
 D

R

CI
TY

PA
R
K

R
D

R
AI

N
BO

W
 D

R

SUNSET DR

10TH ST

KATHY DR

CL
O

VE
R

KENNEY DR

EVANS LN

FR
O

N
T

ST

G
R
AV

EL
 S

T

CH
ES

TN
U

T 
ST

H
IG

H
ST

LARAY ST

VA
LL

EY
DR

O
AK

 S
T

18TH ST

H
IG

H
 S

TSK
Y 

AV
E

13TH ST

SCHELL

ST

CH
ER

R
Y

ST

SM
IT

H
SO

N
 D

R

PARTRIDGE DR

6TH ST

11
20

UN
KN

O
W

N

17TH ST

SUNSET HTS

BA
KE

R
 L

N

O
AK

H
IL

L 
D

R

HICKORY

14TH ST

5TH ST

1ST ST

2ND ST

3RD ST

CO
U

N
TY

FA
R
M

R
D

8TH ST

STEPH
ENS

DR

IV
EY

 S
T

VI
N

E
ST

CHAPPELL DR

M
O

UN
TA

IN
ST

M
IL

L 
ST

CO
U

N
TY FAR

M
 R

D

H
AR

O
LD

 S
T

FA
IR

 S
T

W
AL

N
U

T 
ST

8TH ST

SALE
BAR

N
R
D

M
INERAL

SPGS

W
ES

T 
ST

15TH ST

M
AP

LE
 S

T

LAKE ROAD DR

O
LD

 B
U

S 
37

 H
W

Y

SK
YL

IN
E

D
R

CEDAR DR

WILDWOOD DR

1ST ST

EA
ST

 A
VE

10TH ST

7TH ST

7TH ST

G
RA

VE
L

ST

11TH ST

SALE
BARN RD

PR
ES

LE
Y 

AV
E

OLD EXETER RD

14TH ST

5TH ST

TO
W

N
SE

N
D

 S
T

13TH ST

G
LE

N
W

O
O

D
 C

IR
 D

R

M
AI

N
 S

T

FOREST CIR

1085

1110

11
00

11
10

M
ER

ID
ET

H

CENTER
ST

UNNAMED

2150

D
EN

S
RI

DG
E

R
D

BLACKBERRYCT

10
90

CRESTVIEWD
R

11
20

FASCO RD

H
EM

PH
IL

L 
LN

MELTON WAY

2190

1110

11
30

EVERGREEN
DR

10
98

1102

10
98

2168

H
O

LM
AN

RD

10
85

1125

2147

2182

1090

11
40

2145

ROBINHOOD
DR

2160

TU
D

O
R
 S

T

2125

CO
U

N
TY

FARM
RD

2165

11
02

2185

11
20

10
75

2165

10
90

2125

2152

OLD

EX
ET

ER
RD

11
45

2125

2142

11
02

11
07

21
92

2150

21
80

11
37

2160

10
72

11
10

11
05

2172

2165
2165

2140

2160

1078

2185

1107

2130

11
35

2140

11
45

2175

11
45

10
85

FR
 1

13
5

10
95

11
15

2140

2180

10
90

2150

CHINQUAPIN
ST

112

248

37

86

76

Cassville

Butterfield

Legend
School District

County Boundaries

Public Land Survey System

Interstates

US Highways

Missouri Highways

County Roads

City Streets

Lakes

Rivers/Streams

Railroads

Public Land

Town/City

Missouri
Cassville RIV

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

Miles

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

Kilometers

Data Sources:
Missouri Dept of Agriculture
Missouri Dept Of Education
Missouri Dept of Conservation
Missouri Dept of Natural Resources
Missouri Dept of Transportation
US Census Bureau
US Environmental Protection Agency
US Geological Survey

Note:
These boundaries should not be
considered authoritative. For legal
boundary descriptions, contact the
appropriate County Assessors Office.

Produced by:
Missouri Spatial Information Service (MSDIS)
Department of Geography
University of Missouri-Columbia
23 June 2025


